     FPQS152M001 Ver. 3
Page.1                                               Fi-ra Photonics 974-17,wolchul-dong,puk-gu, Gwangju,500-460
• +82 (0)62 600-0000 • FAX +82(0)62 600-0099 • www.fi-ra.com
DOCUMENT NO FPQS153M001
Customer Product Code -
Customer Spec No. -
Description Duplex/Simplex LC/UPC, SC/UPC Jumper Cord
Revision History

2. Connector Specification
2.1. Connector End-face
3. Ordering information
Connector
Type(1)
Connector
Type(2)
Cable
Dimension
Cable
Length
Cable
Material
Fiber Type
DLC(K)=Duplex LC/UPC
with kit
DSC(K)=Duplex SC/UPC
with kit
DFC(K)=Duplex FC/UPC
with kit
DLC=Duplex LC/UPC
without kit
DSC=Duplex SC/UPC
without kit
DFC=Duplex FC/UPC
without kit
SLC=Simplex LC/UPC
SSC=Simplex SC/UPC
SFC=Simplex FC/UPC
DLC(K)=Duplex LC/UPC
with kit
DSC(K)=Duplex SC/UPC
with kit
DFC(K)=Duplex FC/UPC
with kit
DLC=Duplex LC/UPC
without kit
DSC=Duplex SC/UPC
without kit
DFC=Duplex FC/UPC
without kit
SLC=Simplex LC/UPC
SSC=Simplex SC/UPC
SFC=Simplex FC/UPC
2= Ф2.0mm
3= Ф3.0mm
1.0=1.0m
1.5=1.5m
2.0=2.0m
2.5=2.5m
3.0=3.0m
PV=PVC
LS=LSZH
SM1=G657.A1
SM2=G652D
OM2
OM3
OM4
OM5
Example: DLC-DLC-2-1.0-PV-SM1
4. Label(Example)
     FPQS152M001 Ver. 3
Page.4                                               Fi-ra Photonics 974-17,wolchul-dong,puk-gu, Gwangju,500-460
• +82 (0)62 600-0000 • FAX +82(0)62 600-0099 • www.fi-ra.com
5. Cable Structure
6. RoHS Compliant
※ RoHS’s 6ea of harmful substance
No RoHS’s 6ea of harmful substance Limit ratio (Max)
1 Cadmium (Cd) 100 ppm
2 Mercury (Hg) 1,000 ppm
3 Lead (Pb) 1,000 ppm
4 Polybrominated Biphenyls (PBB) 1,000 ppm
5 Polybrominated Diphenyl Ethers (PBDE) 1,000 ppm